
 

  

 

BALLYHOLME  PRIMARY  SCHOOL 

 

HOLIDAY LIST  

 

2019/2020 (Inclusive dates) 

 

 

 

 

School commences:  Tuesday 27th August 2019  - 8.50 am – 12 noon - no lunch served 

   Wednesday 28th August 2019 - 8.50 am – 12 noon - no lunch served 

   Thursday 29th August 2019 - 8.50 am – 12 noon - no lunch served 

   Friday 30th August 2019  - 8.50 am – 12 noon - no lunch served 

 

Exceptional Closures (Staff 

Development Days) 
Monday 23rd September 2019 

Halloween Monday 28th October 2019 – Friday 1st November 2019 

Christmas 

(early dismissal – see below) 
Monday 23rd  December 2019 – Monday 6th January 2020 

School recommences Tuesday 7th January 2020 

Mid Term Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2020 

Exceptional Closure (staff 

Development Days) 
Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2020 

Easter 

(early dismissal – see below) 
Monday 6th  April – Friday 17th April 2020 

School recommences Monday 20th April 2020 

May Day Monday 4th  May 2020 

Exceptional Closure (Staff 

Development Day) 
Monday 25th May 2020 

Term Ends 

(early dismissal – see below) 

Tuesday 30th June 2020 

 

Lunch will not be served on Tuesday 30th June 

 

At the end of each term ie Christmas, Easter and Summer pupils will be released from school at: 

 

   12 noon  P1 & P2 

   12.10 pm P3 & P4 

   12.20 pm P5, P6, P7 

 

 

Staff Development Days: The Department of Education has agreed 5 closures for school year  

   2019/2020. 

 

   Day 1 Monday 23rd September 2019 

   Day 2 Monday 6th January 2020 

   Day 3 Monday 16th March 2020 

   Day 4 Tuesday 17th March 2020 

   Day 5  Monday 25th May 2020 

 

 

 

 


